
3 L – 30 L

750 ml 

1000ml

1250 ml

   6

-LAYER BARRIER
DIFFUSION
Under controL



KUnZ Packaging
Weinstraße Süd 62
67487 Maikammer · Germany
tel. +49 (0) 6321 1873782
Mobil +49 (0) 172 6218978
info@kunz-packaging.de

Aromas & 
Fragrances

Flavours & Food

Fine Chemicals 
& Adhesive

Hardener 
& Primer

Release Agents 
& Polish

Additives & 
Cleaning Agents
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